

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4176 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

QAZI ABDUL HAMID & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAZI GHULAM NABI

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK