

ITEM NO.61

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4176 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

QAZI ABDUL HAMID & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAZI GHULAM NABI

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Khattar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellants has cured the defects in the  
substitution application. Take out chamber summons.

List the matter on 3.1.2013.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|