

\  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No(s).4-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4176 OF 2006

QAZI ABDUL HAMID & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAZI GHULAM NABI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay and office report)

Date: 24/07/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice in I.A.No(s).4-5.

|(Mahabir Singh)  
| Court Master

|(Usha Sharma)  
| Court Master