

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 4 & 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4176 OF 2006

QAZI ABDUL HAMID & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

QAZI GHULAM NABI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement & c/delay and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014

This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no representation on behalf of the applicants-petitioners.

The applicants-petitioners are directed to deposit a sum of Rs.1,000/- as costs for today's adjournment with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within two weeks from today.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master